
9.40

ACCESO

SALA

COMEDOR

COCINA

CTO SERVICIO

TENDIDO

RECÁMARA 1

CTO. DE

LAVADO

RECÁMARA 2

BAÑO

BAÑO

RECÁMARA PPAL

12.24

2.50

7.30

4.707.54

12.33

3.15

2.45

4.80

1.80

1.80

2.40

6.45

6.30

4.15

7.50

3.00

6.02

7.00

2.25

1.55

3.50

4.00

1.80

3.80

4.00

4.00

3.806.00

1.75

2.40

5.10 2.90

0.79

44.70

1.50

5.00

4.50

1.70

2.60

1.50
3.00

1.65

2.40

1.50

1.80

2.75 3.20

1.00

1.80

3.50 0.90

2.00

1.80

PLANTA ARQUITECTÓNICA


